LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

Judge: Mary Mullen

T2B

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4001 287 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8022 28 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8025 28 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy
8029 28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8031 28 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

N

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 10

12003 287 | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
12012 287 Pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

12052 287 QOllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12009 28 Travis, All American, Janice Pier

12027 28 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12032 ™8 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12041 28 Qlivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

12042 28 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

12045 28 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12049 28 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13

16004 28" Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
16025 128 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16033 T28P Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
16058 28” Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
16063 T28P Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings
16014 28 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

16018 128 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16023 8 Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
16026 28 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

16028 28 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt
16057 128 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16061 28 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16062 28 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 22

20006 T28% - Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
20045 287 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

20048 287 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20063
20070
20088
20004
20008
20009
20017
20049
20050
20056
20064
20074
20076
20085
20087
20091
20108
20110
20113

Jump Height= 24

28> Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
T28* Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

28> Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

™8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
™28 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

28 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

28 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Amold

28 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
28 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
28 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

28 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

™8 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

28 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

28 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

™28 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

28 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

28 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
28 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
8 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

#of dogs 8

24001 ™28 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24002 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24004 ™8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24007 28 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
24012 ™28 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
24016 28 Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
24019 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24032 28 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4007
4001
4002
4004
4009
4010
4011
4013
4014
4020

#ofdogs 10

AXPA Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

AXPB Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
M8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

AXPB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

AXP8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
APB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
A8 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

A8 Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

AXPBKendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
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Jump Height =

8001
8018
8004
8006
8009
8015
8023
8032
8033
8034

8005
8007
8010
8011
8022
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031

Jump Height

12032
12039
12040

12003
12012
12021
12022
12023
12028
12029
12001
12004
12006
12015
12017
12018

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

8 #ofdogs 23

Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

12 #of dogs 29

Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclintosh

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12024
12033
12034
12035
12036
12041
12042
12043
12044

12045
12046
12047
12048

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

16023
16034
16046
16048
16008
16024
16025
16031
16033
16039
16042
16051
16058
16063
16001
16003
16011
16014
16015
16022
16026
16027

16028

16029

16036
16041
16045

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

16 #ofdogs 34
Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
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LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

16054 M8 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley 20064 A8 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

16055 M8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 20072 A8 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

16056 M8 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 20074 AB - Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Webster 20076 A8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

16057 M8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 20080 A8 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

16060 M8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman 20081 M8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

16061 M® Fem, Basenji, Susan Marsicano 20085 @ Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

16062 A8 Guy, Engllsh Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil 20086 AXB Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

_ 20099 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
;g'gg;e'ght;PA 2: her G #of d;gs :sd Do, Lori J Elot 20100 M8 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
sher, erman shepnerd Log, Lorl Jayne =lo 20109 ® Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

AXPA ia Vi i o
288?2 - iO'l"e’BV'Z;'a’g'? H;“me':‘rb 20110 ™® Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
610, Border O,Ie’ Iara aggerman 20111 M8 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
20083 MA - Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20096 MA - Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 15
20108 AXA - Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller 24014 A Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis
20001 # Brookiyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 24016 A Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
20003 #¥ Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart 24001 A8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
20038 AXPB- Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 24002 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
20039 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel 24007 A Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
20044 © Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb 24009 #® Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20048 "7 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel 24010 AB - Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
20062 MXPB Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks 24011 ®  Dgena. Pointer, Debra Pereira
20063 AXPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach 24012 & Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
20077 M8 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman 24017 A& Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
20088 AXPB Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown 24019 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20002 % Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer 24020 M8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma

20004 A8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley 24023 M8 Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger
20008 M8 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 24032 W& Epbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
20009 *® Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 24040  ™® Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

20013 AX8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20017 A8 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20019 A Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab Judge: Mary Mullen
20020 A8 |ce, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye Jumpers Open/Open P

20027 M8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20031 M8 Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

20037 A®  Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 4005 0P Windsor, Wirehaired Dachshund, Laurel Donelson
20040 M8 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

20042 A® - Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

20043 A8 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young 8012 0% Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

20049 8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons 8014 OA) " Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

20050 M8 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20051 M8 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
20053 M8 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
20056 M8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12014 0% Holiday, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Sandra Mayer
12009 OA Travis, All American, Janice Pier

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

12050 OA Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16004 0% Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

16046 OA Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

16048 OAl Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20089 0% Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

20025 OA) - Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20108 OA Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1
24004 OA Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12038 NP QOliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
12010 NAB Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12027 NAB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12051 NAB - Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16064 NAB Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20023 NAB Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

20082 NAB Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20087 NASB Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20112 NAA- Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle Schumann
20113 NAB - Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

12005 oA Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
12009 %A Travis, All American, Janice Pier
12049 OA " Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16004 AP Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
16018 9% Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20045 AP Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

20089 OAP - Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

20022 oA Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20025 A Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24004 OA  Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24013 OA  Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Judge: Laura English

Judge: Laura English

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4005 OAP Windsor, Wirehaired Dachshund, Laurel Donelson
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8014 OA  Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8012 NAP - Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12010 NAB - Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12027 NAB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12050 NA8  Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12051 NAB - Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16064 NAB  Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20023 NAB - Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

20082 NAB - Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20087 NAB - Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20112 NAA - Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle Schumann
20113 NA - Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24031 NAA Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon Bartlett
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LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

Judge: Laura English

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 11

4001 APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4002 AP Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4003 A8 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine

4004 APB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4007 APB Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

4009 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4010 APBRomeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4011 APB- Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4013 APB Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

4014 A8 Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi
4020 APB - Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 23

8009 APA - Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

8001 A& Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly
8018 AR Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

8004 APB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8006 APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8015 AP Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8023 APB- Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8032 APB Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

8033 APB Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

8034 APB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

8005 B Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8007 A8 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

8010 M8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8011 B Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8022 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8024 M8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

8025 M8 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8026 AXB - Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

8027 A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8028 B Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8029 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8030 M8 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8031 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 29

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12016
12005
12039
12049
12003
12021
12022
12023
12028
12029
12001
12004
12006
12015
12017
12018
12024
12033
12034
12035
12036
12040

12041
12042
12043
12044

12045
12047
12048

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16018
16023
16008
16024
16025
16031
16033
16039
16042
16051
16058
16065

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorbe
Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

16 #ofdogs 32

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
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16001 B
16003 AXIB
16011 AXB
16014 B
16015 AXB
16022 AXB
16026 B
16027 AXB
16028 AXIB
16029 B
16034 AXB
16036 AXIB
16041 IXB
16045 AXB
16054 AXIB
16055 B
16057 AXB
16060 AXIB
16061 IXB
16062 AXIB
Jump Height =

20045 AJPA
20008 XA
20020 AXIA
20022 XA
20083 XA
20086 AXIA
20001 AlPB
20003 AJPB
20006 AlPB
20038 AIPB
20039 AJPB
20044 AJPB
20048 AIPB
20058 AJPB
20062 AJPB
20063 AIPB
20070 AJPB
20077 AJPB
20088 AIPB
20002 IXB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Monday, May 29, 2017

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

20 #ofdogs 50

Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20004
20009
20013
20015
20017
20019
20027
20031
20037
20040
20042
20043
20049
20050
20051
20053
20056
20064
20072
20074
20076
20080
20081
20085
20096
20099
20100
20109
20110
20111

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24013
24014
24016
24023
24001
24002
24007
24009
24010
24011
24012
24017
24019

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

24 #ofdogs 16

Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
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24020 AXB - Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma 20042 PID

24032 A8 Epbbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 20043 PID

24040 M8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer 20049 PID
20050 PID

Judge: Laura English 20072 "~

20074 PO

Premier Jumpers 20099 PP
20111 PID

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8022 PP Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz Jump Height =

8025 P Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy 24001 PJD

8029 P Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 24009 PJD

8031 P Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 24019 PJD

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 10

12003 PP | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

12022 PP Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

12023 PO Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12029 PIDP Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

12001 PD - Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

12004 PD - Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

12024 PD - Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12027 P Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12041 D Qlivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

12045 PID Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 10

16025 PDP Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

16039 PP Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16065 PP Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

16011 PD - Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

16014 D Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

16015 PD - Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

16036 PD - Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

16041 PD - Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

16057 D Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

16062 P Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 14

20038 PIOP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20063 PIDP Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

20070 PIDP Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20004 PD - Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

20017 PD - Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

20037 PD - Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

24 #ofdogs 3
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
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